HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

Weekend Aggregate (TR)

D'gall

The Challenge Trophy, an NRA Gold Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr FWA Coetzee

A

Bloemfontein Club

An NRA Silver Medal, a Silver Bar and £20.00

2 Mr DC Luckman

XS

Sedgemoor TSC

An NRA Bronze Medal, a Bronze Bar and £10.00

3 Ms RL Furniss

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr THD Dodds
5 Capt NJ Ball
6 Mr JC Jonck
7 Mr CJ Mitchell
8 Mr PM Patel
9 Mr MJ Ensor
10 Mr DR Armstrong
11 Dr AM Jory
12 Dr GCD Barnett
13 Mr MI Buchanan
14 Mr M Button
15 Mr JRW Postle
16 Dr GP Nelson
17 Mr A Ringer
18 Mr JCT Kent
19 Mr MC Cooper
20 Miss CA Evans
21 Mr TP Shaw
22 Mr CJ Watson

23 Mr PH Costello
24 Mr CK Kiptarus
25 Mr PB Bromley
26 Mr CES Dickenson
27 Mr GV Feast

28 Mr NE Harvey

29 Mr DFP Richards
30 Mr LA Reid

31 Dr AE Bromley
32 Dr MJ Schwarz
33 Mr GE Grosskreutz
34 Mr RW Sandlant
35 Mr RJSG Clark

36 Mr Al Brown

37 Mr ND Stangroom
38 Miss EJ Cannings
39 Mr D de Vere

40 Mr K Crabtree

41 L Cpl ASO Stewart

XS

City RC

RNTRC

Wellington College
Wonderboom
Cardinals

Old Epsomian RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Guernsey RC

OGRE

Roseville
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
Manchester RC

UVRC

Old Epsomian RC
Comber RC

Welsh RA

Cardinals

Uppingham Veterans RC

NLRC

Kenya RA

Old Sedberghians
NLRC

Radlett

UVRC

Old Marlburian RC
Surrey RA

Old Suttonians
Manchester RC
Australia
Australia

RAF Air Cmd
Wandsworth FBRC
OGRE

UVRC

Old Marlburian RC
LMRA

BCRT

50.5v

49.8v

50.7v

50.7v
49.6v
50.8v
50.9v
50.8v
49.6v
50.6v
50.8v
50.8v
49.6v
50.7v
50.7v
48.5v
50.5v
50.6v
50.7v
50.7v
50.8v
50.8v

49.8v
49.5v
48.6v
50.7v
50.6v
46.4v
47 .4v
47.5v
50.4v
49.5v
49.4v
49.6v
47.6v
49.5v
50.7v
47.6v
49.4v
48.6v

49.6v

DT

75.13v

75.12v

74.9v

75.11v
74.11v
74.7v
74.10v
74.8v
73.6v
73.8v
74.8v
75.7v
75.10v
74.8v
74.8v
74.8v
74.7v
73.3v
75.5v
74.8v
71.9v
74.9v

72.8v
73.8v
74.7v
75.7v
72.9v
73.8v
73.8v
72.5v
73.5v
69.4v
73.6v
71.8v
73.9v
72.7v
72.8v
74.7v
73.5v
73.4v

71.4v

DM

75.10v

74.11v

74.5v

75.13v
74.10v
74.12v
74.6v
75.9v
74.9v
73.7v
75.11v
73.9v
73.12v
74.13v
71.7v
73.8v
73.8v
72.8v
73.5v
74.12v
73.12v
71.9v

73.9v
74.10v
73.7v
72.10v
73.9v
73.8v
74.7v
73.10v
74.10v
73.8v
70.4v
73.10v
71.8v
69.8v
72.8v
70.4v
73.7v
70.8v

72.11v

Alex

49.5v

50.8v

50.9v

49.7v
49.9v
50.6v
50.9v
49.8v
50.6v
50.5v
49.4v
50.5v
49.8v
47.5v
49.7v
50.7v
50.6v
49.3v
49.4v
48.5v
49.5v
50.3v

49.7v
50.5v
49.3v
49.7v
49.5v
48.3v
49.5v
48.4v
49.4v
48.4v
50.5v
47 .4v
49.7v
48.4v
44.3v
49.9v
48.8v
47.3v

47.3v

Doyle

50.9v

50.6v

50.7v

47.2v
48.2v
48.7v
49.7v
48.4v
49.7v
50.4v
49.5v
48.5v
49.6v
50.5v
49.3v
50.6v
50.8v
49.6v
48.6v
50.7v
49.3v
49.5v

47.4v
49.2v
47 .4v
45.2v
49.6v
49.6v
47.5v
50.6v
49.7v
48.6v
48.4v
48.3v
50.5v
48.6v
48.4v
48.1v
46.4v
48.4v

48.2v

Total Entry: 318

Corp

49.6v

48.5v

48.5v

49.7v
50.8v
48.5v
47.3v
48.2v
49.3v
48.5v
46.4v
47.2v
47.2v
47.3v
49.6v
47.3v
45.1v
49.4v
47.2v
45.5v
49.6v
47.5v

50.8v
44.4v
48.5v
47.5v
44.5v
48.5v
47.3v
46.3v
41.2v
49.4v
46.4v
47.6v
45.2v
49.5v
49.5v
47.5v
46.2v
49.4v

47.3v

Total

348.48v

346.50v £ 4

346.42v £4

345.47v £ 4
344.46v £ 4
344.45v £4
344.44v £ 4
344.39v
344.37v
344.35v
343.40v
343.36v
342.44v
342.41v
342.38v
342.37v
342.35v
342.30v
342.29v
341.44v
341.43v
341.39v
Last ‘X’ In
340.44v £ 4
339.34v
339.32v
338.38v
337.40v
337.34v
337.32v
336.33v £4
336.32v
336.31v £4
336.27v £ 4
335.37v
335.37v
335.35v
335.35v
335.32v
335.30v
335.29v
Last ‘A’ In
334.29v



42 Mr DHW Dashwood
43 Cdt HJ Purslow

44 Mr B Colman-Sadd
45 Mr CR Vonchek

46 Mr TD Dalin

47 Mr AJ Jasiak

48 Mr RA Dyball
49 Mr RR Tiffin

50 Mr DK Kirui

51 Mr R Sampson
52 Mr MJ Keel

53 Col Sir FC Sykes
54 Mr CB Cotillard
55 Mr BA Young

56 Mr A Pike

57 Mr EJ Harriss
58 Mr F Lawry

59 Mr LS Otundo

60 Miss K Harriss

61 Mr A Moldoveanu
62 Miss N Murrin

63 Mr JJ Sauer

64 Miss HD Grindon

0sS

TS

TS

o

0N

(@]

0sS
0sS
oS
TS
TS

TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

Harrovian RA
UKCRT

Canada
Old Wellingtonians

Canada

NCRRA

Wandsworth FBRC
GB U19

Kenya RA

North Herts Rifles
Bradfield College
ATSC

Jersey RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Bunhill Rifle Club
Imperial College RPC
BCRT

Kenya RA

Wellington College
Wellington College
NLRC

Canada

NLRC

46.7v
50.6v

47 .1v
47.4v

47.4v

47 .4v

49.7v
47.4v

46.2v
48.4v
49.8v
48.5v
49.5v
47 .4v
47.3v
48.6v
48.7v
48.2v

47.3v
46.4v
49.2v
44,4y
48.3v

73.5v
72.6v

75.11v
72.7v

72.5v

73.8v

72.6v
74.8v

72.8v
73.5v
74.7v
73.7v
71.2v
71.4v
74.9v
71.3v
73.4v
71.6v

70.8v
68.6v
71.6v
75.8v
71.6v

73.6v
72.5v

72.5v
71.9v

71.5v

71.6v

71.4v
72.9v

72.5v
71.9v
72.7v
74.7v
69.5v
72.6v
73.9v
70.4v
74.6v
72.8v

69.3v
71.7v
75.8v
69.5v
74.7v

49.4v
47.3v

47.2v
49.6v

49.7v

48.7v

50.8v
44.3v

46.1v
48.3v
45.5v
45.4v
48.7v
49.4v
49.3v
46.4v
45.3v
49.6v

50.5v
49.6v
47.2v
43.0v
45.4v

45.2v
47.4v

48.3v
47.5v

48.4v

49.6v

43.3v
50.3v

48.5v
45.1v
47 .4v
49.6v
48.5v
49.6v
43.3v
48.6v
49.4v
49.4v

46.3v
46.4v
41.2v
48.4v
45.1v

48.4v
46.3v

334.28v £4
334.27v

Tyro Prize of £10.00

45.4v
47.3v

334.26v
333.34v £4

Tyro Prize of £10.00

46.3v

333.28v

Tyro Prize of £10.00

44.5v

332.36v £4

Tyro Prize of £10.00

47.5v
45.2v

332.33v
332.29v

Tyro Prize of £10.00

48.5v
47.2v
44.2v
42.1v
46.2v
43.2v
44.2v
47.5v
41.4v
41.2v

45.3v
46.1v
42.2v
45.2v
40.1v

332.26v
332.24v £4
331.33v
331.30v
331.26v
331.26v
330.29v
330.28v
330.28v
330.28v

Last ‘O’ In
327.25v
326.28v
325.22v
324.23v
323.22v

Last ‘T’ In



